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IEEE-1394 “FIREWIRE™” CABLES
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IEEE 1394 “Firewire™”/“I-Link™” Cables
Description

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No.

Length
Ft. (m) Color Cable Speed

4CM/4CM
4CM/6CM
6CM/6CM

45-1346
45-1364
45-1366

1
2
2

6.5 (2)
6.5 (2)
6.5 (2)

Putty
Putty
Putty

2 Pairs x 32 AWG
2 Pairs x 30 AWG

2 Pairs x 30 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG

1.6Gbps
1.6Gbps
1.6Gbps

Fig.2Fig.1

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Better)
Ferrite
Bead
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

15
15
15
15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1352-15
45-1353-15
45-1354-15
45-1355-15
45-1356-15
45-1357-15

6
6
7
7
8
8

IEEE1394 4ckt plug to 4ckt plug- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 4ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Good)
Ferrite
Bead
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

15
15
15
15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1345-15
45-1347-15
45-1348-15
45-1349-15
45-1350-15
45-1351-15

3
3
4
4
5
5

IEEE1394 4ckt plug to 4ckt plug- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 4ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Best)
Ferrite
Bead
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

15
15
15
15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1358-15
45-1359-15
45-1360-15
45-1361-15
45-1362-15
45-1363-15

9
9
10
10
11
11

IEEE1394 4ckt to 4ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 4ckt plugs Metal Shells w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

Fig.7

Fig.5Fig.4Fig.3

Fig.6 Fig.8

Fig.11Fig.10Fig.9

Note: “Firewire” and “I-Link” are trademarks of IEEE Cables by Apple™ and Sony™ respectively.




